
Date Date Played HOME PLAYING Week Actual date played
7 November 2022 North Tawton Yellow v Colebrooke B 3 Mon Nov 7  22

14 November 2022 North Tawton Yellow v Colebrooke A 4 Mon Nov 14  22
28 November 2022 North Tawton Yellow v North Tawton Blue 6 Mon Nov 28  22

5 December 2022 North Tawton Yellow v Winkleigh A 7 Mon Dec 5  22
9 January 2023 North Tawton Blue v Winkleigh A 8 Mon Jan 9  23
9 January 2023 North Tawton Yellow v Winkleigh C 8 Mon Jan 9  23

16 January 2023 North Tawton Blue v Winkleigh C 9 Mon Jan 16  23
16 January 2023 North Tawton Yellow v Winkleigh B 9 Mon Jan 16  23
23 January 2023 North Tawton Blue v Winkleigh B 10 Mon Jan 23  23
30 January 2023 North Tawton Blue v Colebrooke B 11 Mon Feb 6  23
6 February 2023 North Tawton Blue v Colebrooke A 12 Mon Feb 6  23

13 February 2023 North Tawton Blue v North Tawton Yellow 13 Mon Feb 13  23
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Date Date Played PLAYING AWAY Week Actual date played
24 October 2022 Winkleigh A v North Tawton Blue 1 Tue Oct 25  22
24 October 2022 Winkleigh C v North Tawton Yellow 1 Tue Oct 25  22
31 October 2022 Winkleigh C v North Tawton Blue 2 Tue Nov 1  22
31 October 2022 Winkleigh B v North Tawton Yellow 2 Tue Nov 1  22

7 November 2022 Winkleigh B v North Tawton Blue 3 Tue Nov 8  22
14 November 2022 Colebrooke B v North Tawton Blue 4 Mon Nov 14  22
21 November 2022 Colebrooke A v North Tawton Blue 5 Mon Nov 21  22
28 November 2022 North Tawton Yellow v North Tawton Blue 6 Mon Nov 28  22

23 January 2023 Colebrooke B v North Tawton Yellow 10 Mon Jan 23  23
30 January 2023 Colebrooke A v North Tawton Yellow 11 Mon Jan 30  23

13 February 2023 North Tawton Blue v North Tawton Yellow 13 Mon Feb 13  23
20 February 2023 Winkleigh A v North Tawton Yellow 14 Tue Feb 21  23
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